Antibody
Annex
Argl
aSMA
B-cat
BCL2
CD103
CD106
CD11b
CD138
CD15
CD163
CD20
CD206
CD25
CD3
CD31
CD34
CD36
CD38
CD4
CD45
CD56
CD57
CD66b
CD68
CD73
CcD8
CD90
CK14
Cyto
DCN
EGFR
FOXP3
GFAP
Granzyme B
HLADR
Kie7
LYVE1
Mast
MMP9
MPO
p16
P2RY12
p53
p63
PD1
PDGRFab
PDL1
pH2AX
Podo
SPP1
Synaptophysin
TCF7
TMEM119
Vimentin

Clone
MRQ-3
Polyclonal
Polyclonal
14
124
Ber-ACT8
STA
EPR1344
DL-101
MMA
EDHu-1
rl\GEL/773
E2L9N
4C9
MRQ-39

C31.3+C31.7+C31.10

QBENd/10
D8LIT
E728C

EPR6855
2B11+PD7/26
MRQ-42
HCD57
G10F5
KP1
Polyclonal
C8/144B
EPR3132
SPM263
C-11
Polyclonal
528
236A/E7
2E1.E9

M3304B06

EPR3692
B56
Polyclonal
EPR9522
L51/82
2C7

G175-405

S16007D

D07
D2K8X
D4w2J

Y92
73-10

EP854(2)Y

D2-40
MPIIIB10
SP17
7F11A10

A16075D
RV202

Company
Cell Marque
Novus
abcam
Cell Marque
Cell Marque
Biolegend
Biolegend
abcam
Biolegend
BD
Novus
Novus
CST
CellMarque
CellMarque
Novus
Novus
CST
CST
abcam
Novus
CellMarque
Biolegend
Biolegend
Biolegend
R&D
Invitrogen
abcam
Novus
Biolegend
Thermo
BioXcell
Invitrogen
Biolegend
Biolegend
abcam
BD
R&D
Abcam
Biolegend
Invitrogen
BD
Biolegend
Cell Marque
CST
CST
abcam
abcam
abcam
Biolegend
BioXcell
Biolegend
Biolegend
Biolegend
Novus

Catalog Number

custom
NBP1-32731
AB5694
custom
custom
350202
305802
ab209970
352302
559045
NB100-64980
NBP2-54591
49243SF
custom
MRQ-39
NBP2-47785

NBP2-47909-0.1mg

14347
custom
ab181724
NBP2-34287
custom
322325
305102
916104
AF5795
MA5-13473
ab221607
NBP2-34355
628602
PA5-27370
BE0279
14-4777-82
644702
674602
ab209968
556003
AF2089
ab151757
819701
MA1-80878
550834
848002
custom
13109
63815
ab271835
ab226766
ab215967
916606
BE0382
837104
655202
853302
NBP1-97672

Oligo
42
43
69
51
41

3
65
28
76
58
45
48
55
24
77
68
38
74
66
20
56
29
30
49
70
75

8
21
36
67
63
17
61
26
36
62

6
46
72
80
42
59

2
52

5
23
33
11
57
32
25
25

5
53

7

RRID
AB_2864398
AB_10003985
AB_2223021
AB_1158971
AB_1158101
AB_10639864
AB_314558
AB_2915959
AB_10915555
AB_397181
AB_959678
AB_2864380
AB_3675976
AB_2864401
AB_2864399
AB_2864381
AB_2864382
AB_2798458
AB_3675778
AB_2864377
AB_3285704
AB_2864402
AB_2563757
AB_314494
AB_2616797
AB_1964487
AB_11000353
AB_10563647
AB_3285753
AB_439775
AB_2544846
AB_2687802
AB_467556
AB_2294566
AB_2565266
AB_3095318
AB_396287
AB_355144
AB_2909419
AB_2564833
AB_934783
AB_2078446
AB_2650634
AB_2864403
AB_2864410
AB_3675993
AB_777165
AB_3073663
AB_2864385
AB_2565820
AB_2927519
AB_2783411
AB_2562103
AB_2734647
AB_2915945



